About the Collection
Cassandra Tables feature an X-shaped or 4-column base with circular steel columns. The Cassandra series is
available in round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• X-shaped base with a circular steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 121 $250
Self-Leveling Glides 121 $14/T-Base, $24/X-Base
Table-Flip Mechanism 121 $140/Base
Table Connectors 121 $75/Connection
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
6. Glides, if other than standard listed
Example:
CA-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Cassandra, CA, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* When specifying self-leveling glides, overall height of table increases by 1/4"
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
The following laminate tops are produced with a 2-pc top. Laminate with woodgrain pattern can not be guaranteed to have a perfect match of the grain pattern.
Solid laminate recommended.
* Exposed ply edge: 54", 60", 72"
* Vinyl & wood edge: 72"
CASSANDRA TABLES
146 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" CA-24-24-RD-30 856 1586 1777 544 698 739 1210 44
30" dia. 30" CA-30-30-RD-30 1103 1868 2093 620 770 985 1445 57
36" dia. 30" CA-36-36-RD-30 1438 2237 2506 736 914 1281 1808 75
36" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36 941 1671 1862 629 783 824 1295
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36 1188 1953 2178 705 855 1070 1530
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36 1523 2322 2591 821 999 1366 1893
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" CA-24-24-RD-36-FR 1026 1756 1947 714 868 909 1380
30" dia. 36" CA-30-30-RD-36-FR 1273 2038 2263 790 940 1155 1615
36" dia. 36" CA-36-36-RD-36-FR 1608 2407 2676 906 1084 1451 1978
42" High, Round Cassandra Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42 941 1671 1862 629 783 824 1295
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42 1188 1953 2178 705 855 1070 1530
36" dia. 42" CA-36-36-RD-42 1523 2322 2591 821 999 1366 1893
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 147
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" CA-24-24-RD-42-FR 1026 1756 1947 714 868 909 1380
30" dia. 42" CA-30-30-RD-42-FR 1273 2038 2263 790 940 1155 1615
36" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42-FR 1608 2407 2676 906 1084 1451 1978
30" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 30" CA-42-42-RD-30 2189 3059 3426 1195 1363 2081 2658
48" dia. 30" CA-48-48-RD-30 2620 3746 4196 1301 1744 2338 2986
54" dia. 30" CA-54-54-RD-30 3155 4552 5096 1545 1928 2994 3870
60" dia. 30" CA-60-60-RD-30 3802 5514 6175 1824 0 3232 4118
36" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 36" CA-42-42-RD-36 2529 3399 3766 1535 1703 2421 2998
42" High, Round Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" dia. 42" CA-42-42-RD-42 2529 3399 3766 1535 1703 2421 2998
CASSANDRA TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
148 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" CA-24-24-SQ-30 808 1530 1713 544 666 740 1053 44
30" 30" 30" CA-30-30-SQ-30 1110 1877 2101 620 802 985 1353 57
36" 36" 30" CA-36-36-SQ-30 1472 2276 2549 781 948 1281 1633 92
36" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36 893 1615 1798 629 751 825 1138
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36 1195 1962 2186 705 887 1070 1438
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36 1557 2361 2634 866 1033 1366 1718
36" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" CA-24-24-SQ-36-FR 978 1700 1883 714 836 910 1223
30" 30" 36" CA-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1280 2047 2271 790 972 1155 1523
36" 36" 36" CA-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1642 2446 2719 951 1118 1451 1803
42" High, Square Cassandra Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42 893 1615 1798 629 751 825 1138
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42 1195 1962 2186 705 887 1070 1438
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42 1557 2361 2634 866 1033 1366 1718
42" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" CA-24-24-SQ-42-FR 978 1700 1883 714 836 910 1223
30" 30" 42" CA-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1280 2047 2271 790 972 1155 1523
36" 36" 42" CA-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1642 2446 2719 951 1118 1451 1803
30" High, Square Cassandra Table
With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
42" 42" 30" CA-42-42-SQ-30 2140 3025 3387 1150 1356 1593 2250
48" 48" 30" CA-48-48-SQ-30 2602 3724 4172 1329 1545 1889 2576
CASSANDRA TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 149
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" CA-24-30-RT-30 943 1687 1890 576 731 878 1183 50
24" 36" 30" CA-24-36-RT-30 1092 1793 2009 613 780 981 1314 56
24" 42" 30" CA-24-42-RT-30 1203 1878 2104 649 845 1053 1410 70
24" 48" 30" CA-24-48-RT-30 1335 1988 2226 750 869 1130 1588 76
36" 42" 30" CA-36-42-RT-30 1661 2389 2676 858 1017 1233 1703 116
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36 1028 1772 1975 661 816 963 1268
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36 1177 1878 2094 698 865 1066 1399
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36 1288 1963 2189 734 930 1138 1495
24" 48" 36" CA-24-48-RT-36 1420 2073 2311 835 954 1215 1673
36" 42" 36" CA-36-42-RT-36 1746 2474 2761 943 1102 1318 1788
36" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" CA-24-30-RT-36-FR 1113 1857 2060 746 901 1048 1353
24" 36" 36" CA-24-36-RT-36-FR 1262 1963 2179 783 950 1151 1484
24" 42" 36" CA-24-42-RT-36-FR 1373 2048 2274 819 1015 1223 1580
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42 1028 1772 1975 661 816 963 1268
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42 1177 1878 2094 698 865 1066 1399
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42 1288 1963 2189 734 930 1138 1495
24" 48" 42" CA-24-48-RT-42 1420 2073 2311 835 954 1215 1673
36" 42" 42" CA-36-42-RT-42 1746 2474 2761 943 1102 1318 1788
42" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" CA-24-30-RT-42-FR 1113 1857 2060 746 901 1048 1353
24" 36" 42" CA-24-36-RT-42-FR 1262 1963 2179 783 950 1151 1484
24" 42" 42" CA-24-42-RT-42-FR 1373 2048 2274 819 1015 1223 1580
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
150 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Four Columns
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 48" 30" CA-36-48-RT-30 2113 2982 3340 1145 1350 1549 2221
42" 48" 30" CA-42-48-RT-30 2330 3325 3723 1258 1494 1736 2375
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 30" CA-24-60-RT-30 1866 2610 2923 884 1246 1496 1578
24" 72" 30" CA-24-72-RT-30 2084 2950 3303 992 1330 1706 1820
30" 48" 30" CA-30-48-RT-30 1889 2635 2951 900 1311 1582 1596
30" 60" 30" CA-30-60-RT-30 2205 3113 3486 979 1388 1707 1874
30" 72" 30" CA-30-72-RT-30 2481 3540 3964 1097 1473 1882 2180
30" High, Rectangular Cassandra
Table With Double T-Legs
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
36" 60" 30" CA-36-60-RT-30 2550 3621 4055 1265 1454 1822 2367
36" 72" 30" CA-36-72-RT-30 2877 4133 4630 1377 1567 2055 2700
42" 60" 30" CA-42-60-RT-30 2956 4207 4711 1457 1814 2055 2838
CASSANDRA TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 151